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Anlage
Taunusstr. 96, 35510 Butzbach
T 06033 56 27 kontakt@stc-butzbach.de

Sportwart/in
Schmalful3, Etienne
T 015254239983 etienne.schmalfuss@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Girg, Sebastian
sebastian.girg@stc-butzbach.de
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Herren 50 (2er) | Bezirksliga A
MF: Frank Hotopp
m +49 157 840 19406; f.hotopp@gmx.de
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Eschenbrenner, Christian
(1964)

Hotopp, Frank (1967)
Goeb, Peter (1961)
Kihn, Tilo (1973)

Konert, Theo (1959)

Link, Alexander (1974)
Schneider, Stefan (1967)
Bauer, Gernot (1967)

Dr. Klein, Andreas (1963)
Baumann, Thomas (1963)
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ID-Nr.

16411260

16753922
16111451
17352852
15911570
17451717
16711566
16755013
16354491
16352746
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LK16,7
LK17,3
LK18,0
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